Farnell Page 709 Date: 05-09-06 time:22:03
‡
C
o
m
p
lia
nt

423456
Price Each
Mftrs. List No. Order Code 1+ 25+ 100+ 250+
MUR120RLG 955-7490● 21.00 16.00 14.00 9.00
MUR420RLG 955-7563● 25.00 20.00 18.00 16.00
MUR460RLG 955-7431● 30.00 24.00 21.00 19.00
MURS160T3G 955-7520● 20.00 15.00 14.00 9.00
MUR820G 955-7539● 54.00 42.00 34.00 26.00
MUR860G 955-7512● 64.00 49.00 40.00 31.00
MUR1560G 955-7440● 93.00 71.00 58.00 46.00
MUR1620CTG 955-7482● 62.00 47.00 39.00 30.00
Package L Dia. Package L Dia.
a DO-15 Plastic 7.6 3.6 g F-126 Glass 6.35 3.05
b DO-204AP Glass 6.1 3.8 h MPG-06 Plastic 3.2 2.54
c DO-201AD Plastic 9.5 5.3 i SOD-57 Glass 4.6 3.8
d DO-27A Plastic 9.8 5.1 j SOD-64 Glass 5.0 4.5
e DO-41 Plastic 5.2 2.7 k 267-03 Plastic 9.39 6.35
f DOT-30B Glass 4.2 3.0 m P600 Plastic 9.1 9.1
Price Each
Mftrs. List No. Order Code 5+ 25+ 100+ 250+ +
BYG20J 102-1747● 12.00 11.00 10.00 9.00 – –
BYG21M 102-1748● 12.00 11.00 10.00 9.00 – –
BYG22D 102-1749● 19.00 18.00 16.00 14.00 – –
ES3D 102-1753● 56.00 51.00 43.00 36.00 – –
H W D X Y Z
DO-214AC 2.29 5.28 2.79 4.1 1.7 1.8
SMC 1.91 7.11 1.91 8 3.2 1.8
DO-214 2.15 5.3 2.6 5.5 2.5 3.1
SMB 2.4 4.7 3.8 4.27 2.3 1.52
1A to 200A
If Vf Mftrs. If Vf Mftrs.
(av) trr Ifsm max. Pack- List No./ (av) trr Ifsm max. Pack- List No./
A ns A V age Series A ns A V age Series
0.6 15 40 0.95 h UG06B 1 50 30 1 e UF4001/2/3/4
1 75 30 1.7 e UF4005/6/7 1 50 35 1.25 e MUR160RLG
1 75 30 1.7 e SF4007-TR 1 30 30 2.5 i BYV26C-TAP
1 75 30 2.5 i BYV26E-TAP 1 25 30 1.5 g BYT01-400
1 75 30 2.5 b BYV26D/E 1 15 50 0.95 e UG1...
1 75 35 1.75 e MUR1100ERLG
222096
If Vf Mftrs. If Vf Mftrs.
(av) trr Ifsm max. Pack- List No./ (av) trr Ifsm max. Pack- List No./
A ns A V age Series A ns A V age Series
1.5 35 50 1.2 g BYW100-200 3 25 60 1.5 d BYT03-400
2 25 50 1.07 i BYV27-200-TAP 3.5 30 90 1.1 j BYV28-200-TAP
2 15 60 0.95 a UG2... 4 20 125 1 c UG4D
3 75 150 1.7 c UF5406/7/8 6 35 150 0.975 c
3 50 150 1 c UF5400/1/2/4
IF (AV) VRRM IFSM trr max VF @ IF Mftrs.

3 400 100 35 1.3 3 SMC TS ES3G
Vrrm Mftrs. Price Each
V List No. Mftr. Order Code 5+ 25+ 100+ 250+
400 BYT01-400 ST 980-1863● 15.00 11.00 8.00 6.00
400 BYT03-400 ST 980-1871● 26.00 20.00 14.00 10.00
5+ 25+ 100+ 250+
600 BYV26C-TAP TFK 107-5759● 20.00 19.00 16.00 15.00
800 BYV26D GS 102-1752● 25.00 23.00 20.00 16.00
1000 BYV26E-TAP TFK 107-5760● 24.00 22.00 19.00 16.00
1000 BYV26E GS 954-9196● 25.00 23.00 20.00 16.00
5+ 25+ 100+ 250+
200 BYV27-200-TAP TFK 107-5761● 42.00 38.00 32.00 27.00
200 BYV28-200-TAP TFK 107-5762● 72.00 66.00 56.00 47.00
200 BYW100-200 ST 980-2070● 21.00 16.00 13.00 10.00
200 BYW98-200 ST 980-2150● 32.00 25.00 20.00 16.00
1000 MUR1100ERLG ON 955-7016● 23.00 18.00 16.00 11.00
600 MUR160RLG ON 955-7008● 20.00 15.00 14.00 9.00